Networking Ideas
Delivering Solutions
Whether its Windows 2000, Windows NT-TSE, Citrix
MetaFrame or Tarantella, VXL surpasses all others
with their flexible and diverse range of thin clients
and Windows-based terminals.
From Windows CE to Linux to Embedded NT, VXL’s
Winlinx and Netica terminals provide users with the

NFS
Samba
Order Codes
Netica Lite: TC3000-70
Netica Pro: TC3111-70
TC3111-71
Spyder: TC3000-90
NTPro Model 90
Citrix ICAClient
RDPClient
Tarantella Client
Pericom Emulations
Dial-up Networking
Spyder Model 91
Tarantella Client
Pericom Emulations
Dial-up Networking
NTPro Model 92
Citrix ICAClient
RDPClient
Pericom Emulations
Netscape Navigator
Dial-up Networking
Order Codes
Model 90: TC3111-90
TC4111-90
Model 91: TC3111-91
TC4111-91
Model 92: TC3111-92
TC4111-92
Models and Features
Ergonomics
Energy Saving Support

Windows® NT™ Embedded Professional ‘NTPro’ Windows®-based Terminal
NTPro Model 94
Citrix ICAClient
RDPClient
Tarantella Client
Pericom Emulations
Internet Explorer 5.5
Windows Media Player
Dial-up Networking
NTPro Model 95
Citrix ICAClient
Internet Explorer 5.5
Windows Media Player
Dial-up Networking
Order Codes
Model 94: TC3111-94
TC4111-94
Model 95: TC3111-95
TC4111-95
InControl for Terminals
InControl Manager
The central management